
THE MOST VERSATILE MARKAL® 
PAINT MARKER EVER … 
NOW AVAILABLE IN 14 COLORS 
Markal Pro-Line® HP is a new concept in 
paint markers, designed to be both the 
safest and the most versatile paint 
marker in the industry.  With a faster 
drying, more durable Xylene-free paint 
formula, Pro-Line® HP writes on more 
surfaces and in more difficult 
applications than any other paint marker.  
With the addition of 6 new colors, 
Markal’s Pro-Line® HP now offers 14 
colors to satisfy any industrial 
identification or quality control need.

FEATURES:
• The new, Xylene-free paint does not contain any chemicals 
  listed in California Proposition 65, the EPA HAPS list or the 
  SARA 313 regulations, minimizing employee health, 
  environmental and waste disposal concerns
• Unsurpassed writing capability on oily, soapy or wet surfaces 
  allow use in the most difficult marking applications
• Low in halogenated compounds and sulfur allows use in 
  many stainless steel, nuclear and other corrosion sensitive 
  applications*
• Leaves permanent, durable, highly visible permanent paint 
  marks that dry quickly and resist wearing off or fading
• Excellent marking properties on most types of metals, 
  coatings, plastics, glass, ceramics and almost any other 
  non-porous surfaces
• 3 mm medium bullet tip
• Marking temperature range from –50˚F to 150˚F

Part No.           Description        Case QTY.      Wt. per Case

96908
96960
96961
96962
96963
96964
96965
96966
96967

144
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.

White
Yellow
Red
Black
Orange
Blue
Green
Silver

Replacement Nib

Part No.           Description        Case QTY.      Wt. per Case

96970
96971
96972
96973
96974
96975

48
48
48
48
48
48

2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.
2 lbs.

Light Green
Light Blue
Gold
Pink
Purple
Brown

New ColorsNew Colors

XYLENEFREE!!!FREE!!!

* Speci�cations vary by color, see 
our website at www.markal.com 
for typical halogenated compound 
and sulfur levels for each color.
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