

THE MOST VERSATILE MARKAL® PAINT MARKER EVER ...

NOW AVAILABLE IN 14 COLORS

Markal Pro-Line[®] HP is a new concept in paint markers, designed to be both the safest and the most versatile paint marker in the industry. With a faster drying, more durable Xylene-free paint formula, Pro-Line[®] HP writes on more surfaces and in more difficult applications than any other paint marker. With the addition of 6 new colors, Markal's Pro-Line[®] HP now offers 14 colors to satisfy any industrial identification or quality control need.

FEATURES:

- The new, Xylene-free paint does not contain any chemicals listed in California Proposition 65, the EPA HAPS list or the SARA 313 regulations, minimizing employee health, environmental and waste disposal concerns
- Unsurpassed writing capability on oily, soapy or wet surfaces allow use in the most difficult marking applications
- Low in halogenated compounds and sulfur allows use in many stainless steel, nuclear and other corrosion sensitive applications*
- Leaves permanent, durable, highly visible permanent paint marks that dry quickly and resist wearing off or fading
- Excellent marking properties on most types of metals, coatings, plastics, glass, ceramics and almost any other non-porous surfaces
- 3 mm medium bullet tip
- Marking temperature range from -50°F to 150°F

Part No.	Description	Case QTY.	Wt. per Case
96908	Replacement N	lib 144	
96960	🗌 White	48	2 lbs.
96961	Yellow	48	2 lbs.
96962	Red	48	2 lbs.
96963	Black	48	2 lbs.
96964	Orange	48	2 lbs.
96965	Blue	48	2 lbs.
96966	Green	48	2 lbs.
96967	Silver	48	2 lbs.
96967 Jew Colo		48	2 lbs.
		48 Case QTY.	2 lbs. Wt. per Case
lew Colo	rs	Case QTY.	
lew Colo Part No.	rs Description	Case QTY. een 48	Wt. per Case
Lew Colo Part No. 96970	rs Description Light Gre	Case QTY. een 48	Wt. per Case 2 lbs.
Yew Colo Part No. 96970 96971	Constant Description Light Gree Light Blue	Case QTY. een 48 ie 48	Wt. per Case 2 lbs. 2 lbs.
Yew Colo Part No. 96970 96971 96972	Description Light Gre Gold	Case QTY. een 48 ie 48 48	Wt. per Case 2 lbs. 2 lbs. 2 lbs. 2 lbs.

* Specifications vary by color, see our website at www.markal.com for typical halogenated compound and sulfur levels for each color.



Call, write or email for additional information

1201 Pratt Boulevard Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007-5746 1-800-621-4025 • 1-847-956-7600 • Fax: 1-800-448-5436 www.laco.com Email: customer_service@laco.com Family owned and operated since 1934